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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Presentation & Conferencing - L-shape sign holder

L2 5

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number KF04177
Description Sign Holder (L-Shape) A4

Country of origin Romania

Customs code 39203000
Eclass 24301607

1aterials PS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

thickness of material: [,5mm



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

5705831041776
Pack |

I

0,3KG

5706002041779
6 x Pack |

6

1,8KG

5706003041778
4 x 6 x Pack |
24

7,2KG

CoMMENTS & NOTES

Ideal for display on retail counters, reception desks and information points. Display notices, certificates and

various other information. Sturdy plastic. Slanted for optimal display. L shape. Side loading. Format: A4.
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Length
Height
Width

Length
Height
Width

Length

Height
Width

21,3 cm
30 cm

10,5 cm

30 cm
9 cm
22 cm

42 cm
22 cm
36 cm



