

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Presentation & Conferencing - L-shape sign holder



GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number KF04177

Description Sign Holder (L-Shape) A4

Country of origin Romania

Customs code 39203000

Eclass 24301607

Materials PS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

thickness of material: 1,5mm

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode	5705831041776	Length	21,3 cm
BOSS notation	Pack I	Height	30 cm
Packaging contents	1	Width	10,5 cm
Weight in KG	0,3KG		

Barcode	5706002041779	Length	30 cm
BOSS notation	6 x Pack I	Height	9 cm
Packaging contents	6	Width	22 cm
Weight in KG	1,8KG		

Barcode	5706003041778	Length	42 cm
BOSS notation	4 x 6 x Pack I	Height	22 cm
Packaging contents	24	Width	36 cm
Weight in KG	7,2KG		

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

COMMENTS & NOTES

Ideal for display on retail counters, reception desks and information points. Display notices, certificates and various other information. Sturdy plastic. Slanted for optimal display. L shape. Side loading. Format: A4.